





Hewitt Machine & Mfg. PO Box 111 Nicollet, MN 56074

Phone: 507/225-3421 **Fax:** 507/225-3053

E-Z MARINE & STORAGE 11 TOWN SHED RD BRANT LAKE, NY 12815

info@ezmarineandstorage.com

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 184020 **Invoice Date:** 9/2/2022 **Customer ID: EZSTOR Purchase Order:** MAIN Terms: 10% 10 DAYS **Due Date:** 9/12/2022 Phone: 518-494-7381 518-494-3054 Fax:

Ship To:

E-Z MARINE & STORAGE 518-796-6651 or 518-791-3730 11 TOWN SHED RD BRANT LAKE, NY 12815

518-494-7381

Tracking #:

FOB		Ship Via	Sales Person			Our Order Number			
PINGEON		FREIGHT	Tom I	Tom Leiferman		86664			
Item No	Description			Qty	UoM	Disc %	Unit Price	Ext Price	
D1AAS16	4'x16' SHORE END ALUM-WHITE			1	Each	30.0	1298.50	1,298.50	
	Wilinkson								
DWHEEL	STANDARD 27" PLASTIC TIRE			1	Each	30.0	53.20	53.20	
	Wilkinson								
D1DCATCL	CLASSIC TRIANGLE ALUMINUM DECKING-WHITE (LEFT)			1	Each	30.0	165.90	165.90	
DCALLINA 40	beck				E. d.	20.0	702.40	702.40	
DSALUM-10	4'x10' SECTIONAL (NO LEGS)-WHITE				Each	30.0	702.10	702.10	
DSALUM-105	Girard 4'x10' SECTIONAL WITH 5' PIPE-WHITE			1	Kit	30.0	775.60	775.60	
DSALUM-108	4'x10' SECTION		2	Kit	30.0	790.30	1,580.60		
DSALUM5	4'x8' SECTIO		2	Kit	30.0	679.70	1,359.40		
DS103	4' TURN ARN		2	Each	30.0	91.00	182.00		
DS102	4' CROSS AR		2	Each	30.0	83.30	166.60		
DS122	4' SECTIONA		4	Each	30.0	45.50	182.00		
DAP5	5' ALUM STA		2	Each	30.0	17.50	35.00		
DAMUD	STANDARD ALUM MUD PAD			2	Each	30.0	21.70	43.40	
D1RC114WE	1-1/4" ROUND PIPE CAP WITH FLAT TOP-WHITE			16	Each	30.0	1.75	28.00	
	Girard								
DSALUM-108	4'x10' SECTION	ONAL WITH 8' PIPE-WHITE		1	Kit	30.0	790.30	790.30	
	Nichols								
D0ATFB16	4'x16' WHEE	L END ALUM-THRUFLOW BEIGE		1	Kit	30.0	2094.40	2,094.40	
	Carbone								
D1ATFBDR8	4'x8' RAMP A	ALUM-THRUFLOW BEIGE WITH HINGE		1	Kit	30.0	704.20	704.20	
	Carbone								
DASMP8		ND, MOUNT AND PLATE		2	Kit	30.0	55.30	110.60	
	Carbone			1					
D1HSAA5	4' ADJUSTABLE SHORE END HELPER WHEEL WITH 5' PIPE				Kit	30.0	257.60	257.60	
	Carbone								
D1RC114WE		ID PIPE CAP WITH FLAT TOP-WHITE		4	Each	30.0	1.75	7.00	
	Carbone								

^{*}There is a restocking fee

^{*}Claims for damages and shortages must be made within five days of delivery

^{*}A service charge of 1-1/2% per month added on all overdue accounts (18% annual)







Hewitt Machine & Mfg. PO Box 111 Nicollet, MN 56074

Phone: 507/225-3421 **Fax:** 507/225-3053

E-Z MARINE & STORAGE 11 TOWN SHED RD BRANT LAKE, NY 12815

info@ezmarineandstorage.com

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 184020 **Invoice Date:** 9/2/2022 **Customer ID: EZSTOR Purchase Order:** MAIN Terms: 10% 10 DAYS **Due Date:** 9/12/2022 Phone: 518-494-7381 518-494-3054 Fax:

Ship To:

E-Z MARINE & STORAGE 518-796-6651 or 518-791-3730 11 TOWN SHED RD BRANT LAKE, NY 12815

518-494-7381

Tracking #:

FOB		Ship Via	Sales	Sales Person			Our Order Number			
PINGEON FREIGHT			Tom l	Tom Leiferman			86664			
Item No	Description	1		Qty	UoM	Disc %	Unit Price	Ext Price		
D1CSB	DOCK CLEAT SEAT-BLACK (1)				Each	30.0	21.70	43.40		
D1DDB	Carbone DECKING BACKER BRACKET Carbone				Each	30.0	35.70	71.40		
D1CSH	DOCK CLEAT MOUNTING HARDWARE (FOR 4 CLEATS) Carbone			1	Each	30.0	8.57	8.57		
D1DDB	DECKING BACKER BRACKET ez			12	Each	30.0	35.70	428.40		
DCBP10	10" DECKING BACKER				Each	30.0	17.50	210.00		
D1KR1 DF301891	KAYAK RACK	-ALUMINUM ONE WAVE PORT (SLX KIT) (Old #300957'	1	1	Each Kit	30.0 30.0	220.50 1536.50	220.50 1,536.50		
DF301308	DOCK ATTAC	CHMENT KIT SLX PORT (19-3/4" C-CHANNE	•	1	Each	30.0	249.90	249.90		
DF301011 FRT-HICKS	3" FLUSH PIPE SLEEVES (QTY 2) FREIGHT BY FREIGHT TRUCK				Each Each	30.0	57.40 816.66	57.40 816.66		

*There is a restocking fee

Taxable Subtotal: 0.00
Non-taxable Subtotal: 14,179.13
Invoice Discount: 0.00
Total Sales Tax: 0.00

^{*}Claims for damages and shortages must be made within five days of delivery

^{*}A service charge of 1-1/2% per month added on all overdue accounts (18% annual)